Module: 40APWMMD / 200289
PRODUCT FEATURES:
■ Model: DC10V-50V DC speed governor
■ 40A high power forward and reverse speed governor. Positive and negative polarity switch built-in two 80A high current relays
■ Working voltage: 10V-50V
■ Output voltage: linear under load
■ Maximum current: 60A
■ Continuous current: 40A
■ Speed range: 0% —— 100%
■ Forward rotation: Yes
■ Speed regulation method: Potentiometer (with switch)
■ Speed regulation type: Current regulation
■ Motherboard size: 100MM * 76MM * 28MM
■ Net weight: 180g
High Power 40A Forward & Reverse Motor speed regulator 12V24V36V48V Motor Governor switch DC Brushed Motor Controller